)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 02:40:48 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1082 (Rat #0327, Act #0316 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0956, H 3436)

A Bill to amend Sections 38-61-20, 38-71-310, and 38-71-720, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to approval
of insurance policy contract forms generally by the Chief Insurance Commissioner, so as to provide standards for form
approval, and to provide for exemption from form approval.

01/26/88
01/28/88
01/28/88
02/02/88
02/03/88
02/10/88
02/11/88
02/11/88
02/12/88
02/18/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
03/08/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
Read second time SJ-33

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-33

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-906
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 11, 1988 HJ-1091

Read second time HJ-1109

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1112
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1167

Ratified R 327

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/24/88

Act No. 316

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



