May 05, 2024, 02:40:48 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

01/26/88

## S\*1082 (Rat #0327, Act #0316 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 0956, H 3436)

A Bill to amend Sections 38-61-20, 38-71-310, and 38-71-720, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to approval of insurance policy contract forms generally by the Chief Insurance Commissioner, so as to provide standards for form approval, and to provide for exemption from form approval.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9

		•
01/28/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
01/28/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-33
02/02/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
02/03/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-906
02/10/88	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 11, 1988 HJ-1091
02/11/88	House	Read second time HJ-1109
02/11/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1112
02/12/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1167
02/18/88		Ratified R 327
02/24/88		Signed By Governor
02/24/88		Effective date 02/24/88
02/24/88		Act No. 316
03/08/88		Copies available